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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 26 Men, 100m Medley Open
12/11/11 - 11:45 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 58.43 714 Q 27.25 31.18
2. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.50 676 Q 26.89 32.61
3. GERBEC, Sasa 86 Primorje 59.65 671 Q 28.24 31.41
4. CERKOVNIK, Ziga 94 Slovenija 59.88 664 Q 27.55 32.33
5. DJUROVIC, Todo 92 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:00.21 653 Q 28.53 31.68
6. TON, Filippo 86 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:00.26 651 Q 27.81 32.45
7. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.47 644 Q 27.93 32.54
8. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:00.48 644 Q 27.54 32.94
9. IMPRIC, Sasa 86 Mladost 1:00.66 638 Q 27.60 33.06

10. SENICAR, Mladen 93 Srbija 1:00.92 630 Q 28.62 32.30
11. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:01.19 622 Q 28.50 32.69
12. ALBERTON, Davide 91 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:01.47 613 Q 28.35 33.12
13. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.55 611 Q 29.26 32.29
14. HREN, Erik 96 PK Branik 1:02.03 597 Q 28.93 33.10
15. RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.11 595 Q 29.45 32.66
16. CSIRZO, Adam 95 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard 1:02.17 593 Q 29.09 33.08
17. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.25 591 R 29.21 33.04
18. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:02.49 584 R 29.26 33.23
19. LERIK, Stefan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:02.56 582 29.66 32.90
20. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:02.71 578 28.16 34.55
21. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.75 577 28.30 34.45
22. LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar 96 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:02.76 576 28.99 33.77
23. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:03.43 558 29.17 34.26
24. STRUKELJ, Aljaz 96 PK Branik 1:03.87 547 29.50 34.37
25. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.99 544 29.47 34.52
26. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.06 542 28.37 35.69
27. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.22 538 31.29 32.93
28. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:04.36 534 30.06 34.30
29. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.05 518 29.38 35.67
30. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.09 517 29.76 35.33
31. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:06.23 490 29.52 36.71
32. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.54 484 30.56 35.98
33. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.59 483 30.42 36.17
34. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.71 480 30.79 35.92
35. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.74 479 30.79 35.95
36. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.75 479 30.27 36.48
37. SAVIN, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.22 469 31.68 35.54
38. LAZIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.23 469 30.90 36.33
39. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:07.32 467 31.04 36.28
40. ZATEZALO, Filip 96 PK Branik 1:07.37 466 32.35 35.02
41. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:07.57 462 31.94 35.63
42. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:08.03 453 30.81 37.22
43. JANKULOVSKI, Stefan 96 PK "Vardar" Skopje 1:08.22 449 31.31 36.91
44. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.31 447 31.39 36.92
45. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.62 441 33.13 35.49
46. IVIC, Bozo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.90 436 30.66 38.24
47. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:08.99 434 31.85 37.14
48. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.24 429 32.30 36.94
49. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.25 429 31.71 37.54
50. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.46 425 30.87 38.59
51. BAROCSAI, Soma 98 Dunaferr SE 1:09.67 421 32.14 37.53
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 26, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

52. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:09.82 419 31.88 37.94
53. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.93 417 33.25 36.68
54. RACE, Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.95 416 31.99 37.96
55. TRAJKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:10.28 410 32.69 37.59
56. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.36 409 33.54 36.82
57. SARAC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:10.42 408 31.69 38.73
58. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.50 407 33.18 37.32
59. SILASKI, Milan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.89 400 32.57 38.32
60. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.95 399 32.32 38.63
61. JOSKA, Darko 93 Crna Gora 1:11.01 398 33.22 37.79
62. BOJANIC, Marko 96 Crna Gora 1:11.41 391 31.74 39.67
63. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.68 387 35.09 36.59
64. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.97 382 32.55 39.42
65. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.64 372 34.14 38.50
66. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.73 370 33.18 39.55
67. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.93 367 32.51 40.42
68. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.40 360 35.05 38.35
69. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:13.42 360 35.87 37.55
70. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.43 360 34.70 38.73
71. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.52 359 34.27 39.25
72. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.57 358 32.45 41.12
73. FARKAS, Laslo 97 Dunaferr SE 1:13.84 354 36.41 37.43
74. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.17 349 35.61 38.56
75. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:14.59 343 35.92 38.67
76. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.69 342 34.23 40.46
77. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.98 338 32.86 42.12
78. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.57 317 35.77 40.80
79. PANIC, Darko 99 Pk Delfin 1:16.77 315 37.29 39.48
80. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.79 315 39.05 37.74
81. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.96 313 36.48 40.48
82. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.68 304 36.76 40.92
83. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.81 291 37.97 40.84
84. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.24 286 36.99 42.25
85. ILIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.69 282 37.70 41.99
86. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.86 280 38.67 41.19
87. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.97 279 38.16 41.81
88. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.18 276 37.73 42.45
89. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.27 275 41.68 38.59
90. BABIC, Konstantin 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:20.47 273 36.15 44.32
91. DIMKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.59 272 37.36 43.23
92. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.27 265 37.31 43.96
93. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.03 258 37.56 44.47
94. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.30 256 38.80 43.50
95. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.65 252 39.03 43.62
96. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin 1:23.27 247 39.76 43.51
97. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.65 243 40.92 42.73
98. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.95 241 41.98 41.97
99. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.31 238 40.42 43.89

100. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.80 226 39.51 46.29
101. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.72 218 43.51 43.21
102. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:27.41 213 41.17 46.24
103. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:27.68 211 41.16 46.52
104. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:27.79 211 40.95 46.84
105. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.88 210 40.85 47.03
106. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.53 205 43.91 44.62
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 26, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

107. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Novi Grad, SA 1:30.38 193 43.37 47.01
108. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.93 183 43.47 48.46
109. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.27 181 43.51 48.76
110. MILOVANOVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.48 174 42.94 50.54
111. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:35.94 161 45.35 50.59
112. MELJANAC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:41.30 137 49.63 51.67
DSQ ILIC, Andrej 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.22 30.13 38.09
DSQ DJUROVIC, Blazo 96 Crna Gora 1:12.15 33.06 39.09
DSQ KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.95 40.69 45.26
DSQ FAZLAGIC, Harun 99 Novi Grad, SA 1:27.56 41.30 46.26
DSQ PERISIC, Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.56 41.90 45.66
DSQ VUKOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.65 43.65 49.00

15 - 16 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.55 611 Q 29.26 32.29
2. HREN, Erik 96 PK Branik 1:02.03 597 Q 28.93 33.10
3. CSIRZO, Adam 95 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard 1:02.17 593 Q 29.09 33.08
4. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:02.71 578 28.16 34.55
5. LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar 96 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:02.76 576 28.99 33.77
6. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:03.43 558 29.17 34.26
7. STRUKELJ, Aljaz 96 PK Branik 1:03.87 547 29.50 34.37
8. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.99 544 29.47 34.52
9. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.22 538 31.29 32.93

10. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:04.36 534 30.06 34.30
11. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.05 518 29.38 35.67
12. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:06.23 490 29.52 36.71
13. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.59 483 30.42 36.17
14. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.74 479 30.79 35.95
15. LAZIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.23 469 30.90 36.33
16. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:07.32 467 31.04 36.28
17. ZATEZALO, Filip 96 PK Branik 1:07.37 466 32.35 35.02
18. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:08.03 453 30.81 37.22
19. JANKULOVSKI, Stefan 96 PK "Vardar" Skopje 1:08.22 449 31.31 36.91
20. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.25 429 31.71 37.54
21. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:09.82 419 31.88 37.94
22. RACE, Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.95 416 31.99 37.96
23. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.36 409 33.54 36.82
24. SARAC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:10.42 408 31.69 38.73
25. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.50 407 33.18 37.32
26. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.95 399 32.32 38.63
27. BOJANIC, Marko 96 Crna Gora 1:11.41 391 31.74 39.67
28. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.97 382 32.55 39.42
29. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.40 360 35.05 38.35
30. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.57 358 32.45 41.12
31. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.17 349 35.61 38.56
32. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.98 338 32.86 42.12
33. BABIC, Konstantin 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:20.47 273 36.15 44.32

DSQ ILIC, Andrej 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.22 30.13 38.09
DSQ DJUROVIC, Blazo 96 Crna Gora 1:12.15 33.06 39.09
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 26, Men, 100m Medley, Prelim

14 years and younger

1. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.54 484 30.56 35.98
2. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.71 480 30.79 35.92
3. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.75 479 30.27 36.48
4. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.31 447 31.39 36.92
5. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.62 441 33.13 35.49
6. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:08.99 434 31.85 37.14
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.24 429 32.30 36.94
8. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.46 425 30.87 38.59
9. BAROCSAI, Soma 98 Dunaferr SE 1:09.67 421 32.14 37.53

10. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.93 417 33.25 36.68
11. TRAJKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:10.28 410 32.69 37.59
12. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.68 387 35.09 36.59
13. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:12.64 372 34.14 38.50
14. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.73 370 33.18 39.55
15. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.93 367 32.51 40.42
16. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:13.42 360 35.87 37.55
17. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.43 360 34.70 38.73
18. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:13.52 359 34.27 39.25
19. FARKAS, Laslo 97 Dunaferr SE 1:13.84 354 36.41 37.43
20. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:14.59 343 35.92 38.67
21. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.69 342 34.23 40.46
22. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.57 317 35.77 40.80
23. PANIC, Darko 99 Pk Delfin 1:16.77 315 37.29 39.48
24. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.79 315 39.05 37.74
25. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.96 313 36.48 40.48
26. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.68 304 36.76 40.92
27. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.81 291 37.97 40.84
28. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.24 286 36.99 42.25
29. ILIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.69 282 37.70 41.99
30. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.86 280 38.67 41.19
31. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.97 279 38.16 41.81
32. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.18 276 37.73 42.45
33. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.27 275 41.68 38.59
34. DIMKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.59 272 37.36 43.23
35. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.27 265 37.31 43.96
36. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.03 258 37.56 44.47
37. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.30 256 38.80 43.50
38. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.65 252 39.03 43.62
39. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin 1:23.27 247 39.76 43.51
40. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.65 243 40.92 42.73
41. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.95 241 41.98 41.97
42. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.31 238 40.42 43.89
43. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.80 226 39.51 46.29
44. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:26.72 218 43.51 43.21
45. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:27.41 213 41.17 46.24
46. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:27.68 211 41.16 46.52
47. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:27.79 211 40.95 46.84
48. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.88 210 40.85 47.03
49. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.53 205 43.91 44.62
50. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Novi Grad, SA 1:30.38 193 43.37 47.01
51. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:31.93 183 43.47 48.46
52. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.27 181 43.51 48.76
53. MILOVANOVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.48 174 42.94 50.54
54. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:35.94 161 45.35 50.59
55. MELJANAC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:41.30 137 49.63 51.67
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 26, Boys, 100m Medley, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

DSQ KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.95 40.69 45.26
DSQ PERISIC, Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.56 41.90 45.66
DSQ FAZLAGIC, Harun 99 Novi Grad, SA 1:27.56 41.30 46.26
DSQ VUKOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.65 43.65 49.00

EXH NISTER, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.66 293 37.26 41.40


